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Class Temps Dossard Nom Prénom Sexe Naissance Catég Club

1 22'35" 870 LE GALL Frédéric M 1980 SE

2 22'44" 794 LEBRET Jéréme M 1976 SE

3 23'00" 754 BREILLOT Aurélien M 1987 SE

4 23'12" 773 LEMIERE Stéphane M 1978 SE

5 2317" 875 DANIEL Olivier M 1974 SE

6 23'42" 771 LE PUIL Stéphane M 1972 V1

7 24'17" 768 JEANNE Christophe M 1973 V1 PSA PEUGEOT-CITROEN
8 24'32" 775 LEPRINCE Philippe M 1969 V1 RCCN

9 24'33" 869 HELAINE Norbert M 1955 V2

10 24'45" 874 BARBEAU David M 1972 V1

11 25'00" 763 GILLES Hugo M 1995 JU

12 25'06" 766 GUENNEC Guy M 1948 V3

13 25'07" 785 ROSSIGNOL  Gilles M 1971 V1 PSA PEUGEOT-CITROEN
14 25'48" 786 SANTOS Romain M 1992 ES USO MONDEVILLE

15 25'49" 878 DIOP Abdoulaye M 1989 SE

16 26'04" 871 SOUBIROU Laurent M 1972 V1

17 26'35" 759 CHRISTOPHE Frank M 1973 V1 PSA

18 26'56" 787 SILAS Emilie F 1985 SE AS CONSEIL GENERAL CALVADOS
19 27'11" 760 DENEF Fabrice M 1971 V1

20 28'35" 750 BOULOGNE  Clément M 1992 ES

21 28'49" 751 BOURIN Maxence M 1987 SE CAEN TRIATHLON

22 28'56" 776 LEVEEL Sabrina F 1972 V1 CL COLOMBELLES

23 28'58" 784 PRIEUR Thomas M 1990 SE

24 29'02 789 THOMASSE  Philippe M 1955 V2 PSA PEUGEOT-CITROEN
25 29'04" 883 FUENTES Bastien M 1975 SE

26 29'08" 880 LEMARCHAND Nicolas M 1977 SE

27 29'17" 795 BONNEAU Tony M 1991 ES

28 29'18" 777 LOUDES Cécile F 1992 ES

29 29'19" 781 MATHON Etienne M 1991 ES

30 29'31" 790 TRETON Michel M 1949 V3 PSA PEUGEOT-CITROEN
31 30'01" 783 PIQUOIS Léo M 1996 CA PSA PEUGEOT-CITROEN
32 30'35" 774 LEONARD Soizic F 1990 SE

33 30'38" 753 BRAUD Alain M 1971 V1

34 30'51" 885 CHANTSIN Alain M 1957 V2

35 31'01" 767 HENRI Léo M 1989 SE

36 31'09" 873 CHANTSIN Jacky M 1943 V4

37 3117 755 BUHOURS Eugéne-Paul M 1953 V3 PSA PEUGEOT-CITROEN
38 31'30" 876 SEIGNEURIE Jacqueline F 1959 V2

39 31'43" 879 SECEMBER  Marion F 1984 SE

40 32'13" 758 CHIPIER Baptiste M 1994 JU

41 32'14" 779 MAHERAULT  Mickael M 1987 SE

42 32'15" 772 LE TOULLEC Julie F 1991 ES

43 32'21" 872 BOLANOS Western M 1977 SE

44 32'32" 761 DRAVET Olivier M 1955 V2

45 33'44" 757 CHABUT Pierre M 1993 ES

46 34'02" 877 SKRZYPACZ Sylvie F 1959 V2

47 34'03" 882 ANDREI Catalin M 1992 ES

48 34'04" 881 ANDREI Cristian M 1977 SE

49 34'21" 782 MILLET Sandrine F 1979 SE UsMB

50 34'57" 793 YOUF Antoine M 1992 ES

51 35'02" 792 WICKER Nadége F 1990 SE

52 35'53" 770 LAROCHE Mathieu M 1975 SE

53 36'11" 764 GILLES Rachel F 1967 V1

54 37'04" 765 GILLES Hervé M 1967 V1

55 37'05" 756 BUSSON Adeline F 1982 SE

56 37'23" 752 BRASSE Gurvan M 1981 SE

57 37'569" 762 FLEURY Mélanie F 1992 ES

58 40'16 778 MADELAINE  Estelle F 1989 SE

59 45'33 884 ROMAGNE Michel M 1951 V3

60 49'32" 788 SIMHON Marléne F 1945 V3



Class Temps
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1h06'55"
1h08'03"
1h09'30"
1h10'39"
1h11'23"
1h12'24"
1h13'24"
1h13'30"
1h13'37"
1h13'48"
1h14'16"
1h15'08"
1h15'10"
1h15'42"
1h16'25"
1h16'27"
1h16'35"
1h16'36"
1h16'58"
1h17'09"
1h17'19"
1h17'22"
1h17'30"
1h17'35"
1h17'44"
1h17'58"
1h18'32"
1h18'44"
1h18'47"
1h18'58"
1h19'14"
1h19'18"
1h19'44"
1h20'12"
1h20'24"
1h20'43"
1h20'59"
1h21'06"
1h21'13"
1h21'36"
1h21'40"
1h22'09"
1h22'10"
1h22'17"
1h22'26"
1h22'37"
1h23'40"
1h24'19"
1h25'01"
1h25'29"
1h25'59"
1h26'08"
1h26'09"
1h26'44"
1h27'07"
1h28'05"
1h28'07"
1h28'28"
1h28'56"
1h29'03"
1h29'11"
1h29'29"
1h29'51"
1h31'00"
1h32'19"
1h32'34"
1h32'53"
1h32'59"
1h33'59"

Dossard Nom

1127
1056
1119
1097
1078
1155
1068
1137
1125
1129
1050
1052
1101
1094
1054
1107
1200
1085
1128
1113
1103
1102
1121
1108
1073
1083
1079
1132
1112
1130
1114
1058
1122
1118
1106
1067
1133
1062
1075
1084
1142
1151
1059
1091
1139
1093
1110
1086
1053
1120
1145
1156
1144
1123
1146
1099
1080
1096
1077
1063
1126
1147
1150
1154
1111
1061
1116
1065
1131

LEMARECHAL
CAMPAIN
COLLOMB-PATTON
RINCE
LEBOUCHER
LESCLOS
FRUIT
PONTAIS
TREOL
JACQUELINE
AIMABLE
BOUHOUR
SILAS
POLLET
BOURCIER
LANDRON

?

LEPAS
LEMARINIER
SCIPION
TERRIAT
TAILLEFER
LEROY

LE BUGLE
HOLLEY
LEMAZIER
LECHEVALLIER
VOISIN
MOTIR
L'HOMME
MENARD
CLEMENT
BERNINI
BAUCHE
DEVAUX
BRIDLANCE
HINET
DRAZIC
LANGLOIS
LEMETAYER
CHAN-TSIN
LEVASSEUR
DALLET
PEREIRA
GEROUARD
POINCHEVAL
LEGIONNET
LIEVIN
BOULLEMANT
HOREL
LAMY

MADI
OZANNE
LENIFU
GERBE
ROMME
LECLAIR
RESTOUX
LE MARREC
EUDE
DECAUX
PIQUOIS
GRIPON
BOULENT
SALLES
DESLANDES
PINTO
FEREY
ALEXANDRE

Prénom
Ludovic
Stéphane
Bertrand
Alain
Denis
Jean
Pierre
Olivier
Christophe
julien
Franck
Emmanue
Brieuc
Christophe
Christophe
Cédric
Marc
Denis
Emmanue
Thierry
William
Nicolas
Benjamin
Patrick
Vincent
Michel
Julian
Sandrine
Bertrand
Patrick
Sebastien
julien

Carl
Fabien
Christian
Vincent
Benoit
Laurent
Olivier
Christophe
Jacques
Olivier
Gwenaél
Laurent
Jean-Emmanuel
Thierry
Eric
Frédéric
Sylvain
Nicolas
Adrien
Toiammou
Thierry
Jean-Luc
Fanny
Marcel
Jéréme
Maxime
David
Joceran
Denis
David
Matthieu
Patrice
Jean Yves
Véronique
Fernando
Alain
Thierry
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Sexe Naissance Catég Club
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1983
1977
1975
1968
1967
1974
1982
1969
1974
1982
1968
1974
1982
1983
1980
1973
?

1955
1973
1962
1979
1978
1989
1956
1976
1960
1979
1972
1971
?

1971
1982
1969
1987
1965
1989
1983
1970
1975
1973
1958
1962
1979
1971
1976
1970
1952
1974
1982
1975
1983
1971
1964
?

?

1957
1964
1980
1969
1986
1961
1968
1979
1975
1962
1963
1963
1953
1965

SE
SE
SE
\Al
VA1
SE
SE
VA1
SE
SE
VA1
SE
SE
SE
SE
VA1
?

V2
VA1
V2
SE
SE
SE
V2
SE
V2
SE
VA1
V1
?

V1
SE
V1
SE
VA1
SE
SE
VA1
SE
V1
V2
V2
SE
VA1
SE
VA1
V3
SE
SE
SE
SE
V1
VA1
?

?

V2
VA1
SE
\Al
SE
V2
VA1
SE
SE
V2
V2
V2
V3
\Al

PSA PEUGEOT-CITROEN

AS CONSEIL GENERAL CALVADOS

PSA PEUGEOT-CITROEN

ASS SPORTIVE RENAULT TRUCKS

VBE14

EGAS

PSA PEUGEOT-CITROEN

PSA PEUGEOT-CITROEN

S/L ES TROARN ATHLETISME

USMB



70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

1h34'37"
1h34'46"
1h34'58"
1h35'14"
1h36'19"
1h37'02"
1h37'04"
1h37'09"
1h37'20"
1h37'32"
1h37'45"
1h38'44"
1h39'14"
1h39'18"
1h40'17"
1h41'57"
1h42'16"
1h42'31"
1h42'34"
1h43'24"
1h45'34"
1h45'35"
1h46'24"
1h47'35"
1h49'17"
1h50'13"
1h50'45"
1h50'46"
1h51'26"
1h51'27"

1117
1148
1136
1149
1153
1138
1134
1124
1143
1072
1115
1066
1076
1135
1069
1081
1064
1098
1074
1199
1057
1070
1089
1105
1109
1071
1140
1141
1092
1090

HOREL
BUISSON
FONTAINE
COTENTIN
SHELTON
PELLOUX-PRAVER
PROFIT
POTRON
SUTHERLAND
HISZ
ANTUNESDESOUSA
FERRERO
LAVILLE
PROFIT
GERARD
LECOEUR
EVAIN
ROGUES
JEAN
LANGLOIS
CHAUVIN
GODFROY
OZENNE
WILLE

PARIS

HENR
YBERT
YBERT
PERFEZOU
OZENNE

Elise
Jérome
Dominique
Gignier
Nicolas
Arnaud
Guillaume
Eric
Marylise
Karelle
Josefina
Jonathan
Florian
Sandrine
Jean Pierre
Rémy
Yann
Bertrand
Philippe
Marc
Catherine
Patrice
Delphine
Marie Noélle
Jacqueline
Christine
Laurent
Isabelle
Sylvie
Stéphane
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1984
1973
1967
1947
1977
1979
1971
1963
1968
1975
1966
1988
1985
1971
1967
1952
1976
1981
1955

1972
1957
1967
1945
1952
1968
1966
1971
1962
1967

SE
VA1
V1
V3
SE
SE
VA1
V2
VA1
SE
V1
SE
SE
V1
VA1
V3
SE
SE
V2

VA1
V2
V1
V3
V3
V1
\Al
V1
V2
VA1

USMB

SC HEROUVILLE ATHLE
CEPS CAMBES EN PLAINE

USMB
COURSEULLES RUNNING

USMB

USMB
USMB



